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State / National
Atlanta investigators 
awaiting crime lab report

United Press International
ATLANTA —- Public Safety 

Commissioner Lee Brown said to
day the task force investigating the 
deaths of 28 young Atlanta blacks 
during the last 22 months still is

awaiting a final report on analysis 
of material taken from the home of 
Wayne Williams.

Brown, in his weekly confer
ence with reporters, avoided us
ing Williams’ name, but he said

ANNOUNCING 
NEW SUNDAY 

NIGHT BUFFET!
★ Pizza ★ Salads
★ Fried Chicken^

for only 
ALL YOU CAN EAT! 

6:00 P.M. to 8:00 P.M.

3

Leave the books be
hind Sunday night 
and go eat at 
Pasta's!

807
Texas Ave. 
696*3380

There’s no Pizza like Pasta's Pizza! 
We guarantee it!

“We have not yet had a final report 
from the crime lab. To my know
ledge, the work is ongoing. We 
are depending on them for an 
analysis.”

Dr. Larry Howard, director of 
the State Crime Lab, said Tuesday 
that most of the fiber comparison 
work had been completed.

Brown also denied reports 
within the last week that there was 
friction between federal agents 
and local officers involved in the 
investigation.

“There is no pressure for any 
particular agency to solve this 
crime. There is no competition in 
that regard,” Brown said. He said 
the investigation' was “a model 
cooperative effort.”

“There are no differences be
tween the FBI, the task force and 
the district attorney,” he said. 
“There are no behind-the-scenes 
arguments.”

Brown said police stationed out
side the northwest Atlanta home 
where Williams lives with his 
mother and father were present 
only “for public safety.

He said the extra officers were 
needed because of increased 
media coverage.

There has been no indication 
the fiber comparison work would 
lead to an arrest in the case.
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MSC Outdoor Recreation Committee

KAYAKING SEMINAR
FOR ALL CLASSES OF KAYAKERS — 

BEGINNERS TO ADVANCED.

Thursday, June 11
8:00 P.M. at the Outdoor Pool

Also: A canoeing/kayaking trip to Hidalgo Falls Saturday, 
June 13.
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United Press International
AMARILLO — Dismissal of 

the former district attorney’s libel 
suit against the Amarillo Globe 
News vindicates the newspaper’s 
efforts in behalf of the public in
terest, the paper’s general mana
ger believes.

U.S. District Judge Robert Hill 
in Dallas has granted the news
paper’s motion for a summary 
judgment in the case filed by for
mer District Attorney Tom Cur
tis, ruling in favor of the newspap
er without a full trial.

Globe News General Manager 
James L. Whyte said Tuesday the 
newspaper was pleased with H ill’s 
ruling.

“Certainly the court’s decision 
vindicates the position we took in 
support of the public interest, ” he 
said.

“It is neither easy nor pleasant 
to challenge a powerful elected 
official. The newspaper and sever
al of us associated with it were 
subjected to considerable vitriolic 
criticism over a period of years.

“To have our efforts supported 
in such as a manner, however, 
makes all of the difficulties more 
worthwhile. We are grateful to 
our excellent legal counsel as well 
as to the court, Whyte said.

Hill gave Curtis 30 days to 
appeal the ruling handed down

last Friday.
In his 20-page opinion, 
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MSC Craft Shop 
SUMMER 1981

ome in and 
agister now.

MONDAY 
Quilting 
Glass Etching 
Matting &: Framing A 
Matting &: Framing B 
Silk Flower Design A 
Stained Glass Suncatchers A

June 8 - June 29 
July 20 - July 27 
June 8 - June 22

MSC CRAFT SHOP 
SUMMER HOURS 
MON- FRI 1:PM“9:PM 
SATURDAY 1:00-6:PM

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 
CALL, 845-1631

TUESDAY
Bike Repair 
Watercolor A 
Watercolor B 
Beg. Pottery 
Glass Etching 
China Painting 
Leaded Glass Panels 
Intro. Stained Glass A

June 16 
June 9 - 
July 14 
June 9 - 
June 9 - 
June 16 
July 14

WEDNESDAY 
Beg. Drawing 
Glass Etching 
Tube Painting 
Silk Flower Design B 
Handbuilding Pottery

June 10 
July 22 
June 10 
July 22 
June 24
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THURSDAY
Beg. Drawing 
Beg. Calligraphy 
Interm. Calligraphy 
Silk Flower Design C 
Intro. Stained Glass B 
Stained Glass Suncatchers B

July
June
June
June
June
July

11

FRIDAY
Woodshop Orientation June 19

- June 22
- Aug. 3

- June 30
• June 30
- Aug. 4

• July 2 1
■ June ]16
- July 28
- Aug. 4

■ June ;16

- July 1
- July 29
- Aug. 5
- July 29
- Aug. 5

- Aug. 6
- J uly 16
- July 16
- June 25
- June 18
- Aug. 6

- July 31

7:pm
7:pm
7:pm
7:pm
7:pm
7:pm

9:pm
9:pm
9:pm
9:pm
9:pm
9:pm
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6:pm - 
6:pm - 
6:pm - 
7:pm - 
6:30 - 
7:pm - 
6:30 - 
6:pm -

9:pm
9:pm
9:pm
9:pm

8:30
9:pm.

9:pm
9:pm

$ 9. 
$18. 
$18. 
$18. 
$ 6. 
$18. 
$15. 
$ 9.

7:pm - 
6:30 - 
7:pm - 
7:pm - 
3:pm -

$12.DO 
$ 6.00 
$24.00 
$ 6.00 
$18.00
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7:pm
7:pm
7:pm
6:pm
7:pm

9:pm 
9:pm 
9:pm 
9:pm 
9: pm 
9:pm

$12.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$ 6.00
$ 9-00
$12.00

6:30 - 9:pm
$22.50j


